
Norbeck 1 Congressional 1 Mount Vernon 1 River Creek 1 Argyle Trump 1

Wed, 04/22/26 Wed, 04/29/26 Tue, 05/05/26 Wed, 05/13/26 Tue, 05/19/26 Not Hosting Hosting Date

MS 9:00 MS 8:30 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 Starting Time

Red Gold/Silver White Forward(Light Grn) Green-Silver Combo Course/Tees

Columbia CC Springfield CC Westwood TPC Potomac Army Navy 1 CCF 

Thu, 04/23/26 Tue, 04/28/26 Tue, 05/05/26 Tue, 05/12/26 Wed, 05/20/26 Not Hosting Hosting Date

MS 8:30 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 Starting Time

Green Green Blendid Forward (Red in GHIN) Fairfax/Green Course/Tees

Hidden Creek Chevy Chase Landsdowne 1 Montgomery 1 International Trump 2

Tue, 04/21/26 Wed, 04/29/26 Tue, 05/05/26 Tue, 05/12/26 Tue, 05/19/26 Not Hosting Hosting Date

MS 9:00 TT 9:00 MS 10:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 Starting Time

Red Green RTJ/Green Green White Course/Tees

River Bend River Creek 2 Mount Vernon 2 Chantilly Kenwood Washington

Wed, 04/22/26 Wed, 04/29/26 Tue, 05/05/26 Wed, 05/13/26 Wed, 05/20/26 Not Hosting Hosting Date

MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 Starting Time

Gold Forward(Light Grn) Green Combo (Teal color) Green Course/Tees

Norberck 2 Congressional 2 Landsdowne 2 Montgomery 2 Army Navy 2 Trump 3

Wed, 04/22/26 Wed, 04/29/26 Tue, 05/05/26 Tue, 05/12/26 Wed, 05/20/26 Not Hosting Hosting Date

MS 9:00 MS 8:30 MS 10:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 Starting Time

Red Gold/Green RTJ/Green Green Fairfax/Red Course/Tees

Bethesda Belmont Belle Haven Woodmore Bretton Woods Woodmont

Thu, 04/23/26 Wed, 04/29/26 Wed, 05/06/26 Thu, 05/14/26 Wed, 05/20/26 Not Hosting Hosting Date

TT 8:30 TT 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 Starting Time

White Purple Green Gold Combo Black Red Course/Tees

Rain Dates:
Tue, 05/12/26 Mount Vernon (Tentative)
Thu, 05/14/26 River Creek
Tue, 05/19/26 Westwood
Tue, 05/26/26 Springfield International Landsdowne Argyle Montgomery Hidden Creek

Wed, 05/27/26 Norbeck
Congressional (to be 

confirmed) Army Navy River Bend Chantilly TPC Potomac
Wed, 05/27/26 Woodmore Chevy Chase Belle Haven Kenwood Columbia Belmont
Thu, 05/28/26 Bretton Woods Bethesda
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